	专业
	合计
	天津
	山西
	辽宁
	吉林
	黑龙江
	江西
	河南
	湖北
	湖南
	广西
	海南
	重庆
	陕西

	
	320
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	20
	55
	40
	20
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	20
	20
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	经济学类
	35
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	生物科学类
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	环境科学类
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	2
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	机械类
	20
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	5
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	电气信息一类
	45
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	土木工程
	25
	
	
	5
	6
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	水利水电工程
	20
	
	
	5
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	机械电子工程
	20
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	风景园林
	20
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	食品科学与工程
	20
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	工商管理一类（管理）
	25
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	5
	5
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	工商管理二类（财会）
	30
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